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Messieurs, 50m Libre

11 ans et plus

Liste des séries Eliminatoires

Série 1 de 20
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LI, Daigen

LEBEUF, Thomas
SAWAYA-GUERARD, Mathis
DESLAURIERS, Maxime
TURBIDE_S13SB13SM13, Nicolas-Guy
LALANCETTE, Vincent

BOUDREAULT, Zachael

DUONG, Elven

VILLENEUVE, Julien

COTE, Julien

Série 2 de 20
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VALLIERES, Eloi
FRENETTE, Maxim
LEVESQUE, Vincent
CARRIER, Sébastien
LAVOIE, Christopher
PREVOST, Anthonin
LAPLANTE, Félix-Antoine
BOLDUC, Théo

LANDRY, Vincent
SAVARD, Jérome

Série 3 de 20
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DUCHESNE, Vincent
GOSSELIN, Thomas
RENAUD-MEJIA, Tomas
IVANOV, Aleksandar
LAFRENIERE, Tommy
BRETON, Jonathan
SAVARD, Simon
SLAMA, Seif

GUERIN, Clovis
BOUKER, Salah-Fédy

Série 4 de 20
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LESSARD, Jacob
TREMBLAY, Lou
BELANGER, Eliot
SIOUD, Yassine
GENOIS, Anthony
SOULIERES, Emile
BOUAKKAZ, Idris lyed
VILLIARD, Carl
GAUTHIER, Mathieu

Age

17
19
16
17

18
19
16
19
16

19
18
18
21
17
18
20
16
14
15

17
24
18
21
15
19
17
16
14
15

15
15
16
17
18
16
15
18
17

Club de Natation SAMAK

Cac

Rouge et Or/Université Laval
Les Dauphins de Rimouski
Cng

Club de Natation Juvagqua Alma
Sher

Club de Natation SAMAK
Riverains

Bg

Rouge et Or/Université Laval

Club de Natation Régional de la Beauce
Rouge et Or/Université Laval

Riverains

Club de Natation Juvaqua Alma

Club de Natation des Equinoxes
Riverains

Sher

Club de Natation Juvagqua Alma

C. N. de Chicoutimi

C.Natation. Sept-lles

Nsh

Rouge et Or/Université Laval
Nsh

Cng

Riverains

Club de Natation Juvagua Alma
Rouge et Or/Université Laval
Club de Natation Juvagqua Alma
Rouge et Or/Université Laval

Aguanautes

Riverains

Riverains

Club de natation Jonquiére

Cac

Club de Natation Régional de la Beauce
Sher

Nsh

Club de Natation des Equinoxes

26.09
25.59
25.33
24.69
23.45
24.25
24.95
25.53
25.93
26.33

26.13
25.65
25.36
24.69
23.88
24.37
25.02
25.55
26.00
26.34

26.25
25.86
25.50
24.86
23.91
24.51
25.13
25.55
26.06
26.37

26.70
26.61
26.53
26.50
26.46
26.50
26.58
26.68
26.77
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Epreuve 4, Messieurs, 50m Libre, Eliminatoire
Série 5 de 20
0 COTE, Guillaume 17 Cndm 27.07
1 DORVAL, Henri-Louis 15 Rouge et Or/Université Laval 26.96
2 GUY, Thomas 17  Riverains 26.83
3 PAQUET, Cédrik 17 Unik 26.80
4 BELANGER, Tommy 15 Les Dauphins de Rimouski 26.78
5 DESJARDINS, Vincent 18  Club de Natation Juvaqua Alma 26.78
6 TURGEON, Victor 17  Riverains 26.82
7 LEVESQUE DESCHAMP, Conrad 16  Sher 26.84
8 LEGER, Thomas 17  Rouge et Or/Université Laval 27.02
9 FORTIN LEVESQUE, Todd 28  Club de natation Jonquiére 27.09
Série 6 de 20
0 BELISLE, Vincent 12 Cnq 27.33
1 BOUCHARD, Zachary 18 Cndm 27.25
2 SOLA, Philippe 17 Nsh 27.19
3 GARON, Etienne 22 Les Dauphins de Rimouski 27.16
4 PICHE, Olivier 16  Rouge et Or/Université Laval 27.11
5 CAMBRON, Alexis 13 Cnq 27.14
6 NADEAU, Liam 16  C. N. de Chicoutimi 27.17
7 CHARRUAU, Natan 19  Club de natation Jonquiére 27.21
8 LEBLANC, William 16  Sher 27.30
9 BEAULIEU, Louis-Philippe 14  Les Dauphins de Rimouski 27.36
Série 7 de 20
0 BERGERON, Hubert 13  Club de Natation Régional de la Beauce 27.60
1 GIRARD, Félix 17 Cndm 2751
2 ROY, Lyam 16  Riverains 27.45
3 GUHA, Manu 14  C. N. de Chicoutimi 27.42
4 GARCIA, Jeronimo 16  Rouge et Or/Université Laval 27.37
5 LANGLAIS, Liam 15 Cac 27.40
6 PAQUET, Nolan 16  Unik 27.45
7 JOBIN, Samuel 23 Chibougamau 27.49
8 STEVENS, Morgan 14  Rouge et Or/Université Laval 27.52
9 DEMERS, Etienne 16  Unik 27.64
Série 8 de 20
0 FORTIN, Ludovic 15 Riverains 27.95
2 PAQUIN, Loic 15 Cnq 27.81
3 VASILE, Alexandru 15 Nsh 27.80
4 CARON, Samuel 15  Chibougamau 27.66
5 LEPINE, Loic 14  Riverains 27.76
6 ELIE, Caleb 16  Rouge et Or/Université Laval 27.81
7 VUJAKOVIC, Nikola 17  Rouge et Or/Université Laval 27.82
8 CAUX, Samuel 17 Cnq 27.86
9 TREMBLAY, Yannis 18  Club de Natation Juvaqua Alma 28.04
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Epreuve 4, Messieurs, 50m Libre, Eliminatoire
Série 9 de 20
0 GIMAEL, Edouard 15  Club de Natation Juvagqua Alma 28.66
1 BLAIS, Guillaume 14  Riverains 28.44
2 VODIANYI, Dmytro 16 Cac 28.39
3 DUBREUIL, Raphaél 13 Club de Natation des Equinoxes 28.27
4 TREMBLAY, Arnaud 14  Chibougamau 28.07
5 GAGNON, Charles 15  Rouge et Or/Université Laval 28.16
6 CHANG, Michael Jingqi 14  Club de Natation SAMAK 28.38
7 ZAIDI, Zakariya 13 Club de Natation SAMAK 28.43
8 GAUDREAU, Emile 15 Les Dauphins de Rimouski 28.57
9 LEVESQUE, Etienne 16 Cac 28.79
Série 10 de 20
0 LEVESQUE, Félix 13 Cac 29.26
1 LEFEBVRE, Charles 16  Club de Natation SAMAK 29.10
2 RACINE, William 27 Cnq 28.96
3 COUILLARD, Alexandre 16  Aquanautes 28.90
4 SERGERIE, Nathan 15 C.Natation. Sept-lles 28.80
5 LAROUCHE, Charles-Edouard 19 Cnq 28.80
6 ROUMANOS, Roy 14  Sher 28.96
7 TREMBLAY, Noah 14  Rouge et Or/Université Laval 29.09
8 BLOUIN, Félix 14 Cng 29.13
9 LANDRY_S14SB14SM14, Lucas 20  Club de natation Jonquiére 29.27
Série 11 de 20
0 CARRERE, Nolan 14  Club de Natation SAMAK 29.55
1 LOGHIN, Oliver 13 Club de Natation SAMAK 29.48
2 MONTOUR, Aimerick 15 Nsh 29.47
3 THIBEAULT, Antoine 15 C.Natation. Sept-lles 2942
4 LIU, zirui 12 Club de Natation SAMAK 29.32
5 ROY, Logan-Elyot 14  Riverains 29.36
6 PERRIER, Rafaél 14 Unik 29.44
7 RAYMOND, Antoine 16  Les Dauphins de Rimouski 29.47
8 PINEAU, Charles 14 Cac 29.55
9 NGUYEN, Nicolas 15  Club de Natation SAMAK 29.55
Série 12 de 20
0 LEGENDRE, Théo 13 Nataqui 30.01
1 COTE, Hubert 14  LMRL Riviere-du-Loup 29.86
2 D'ASTOUS, Léo 13 Les Dauphins de Rimouski 29.81
3 THEROUX, Christophe 12 Cnq 29.75
4 LEBLANC, Justin 13  Riverains 29.58
5 YE, brayden cho yin 14  Club de Natation SAMAK 29.63
6 ACUNA NAVARRETE, Martin Emilio 16  Riverains 29.79
7 MARTIN, Lucas 22 Cnqg 2981
8 BOUDREAU, Justin 13 Cng 29.94
9 MERCIER, Adam 14 Cac 30.06
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Epreuve 4, Messieurs, 50m Libre, Eliminatoire
Série 13 de 20
0 FUOCO, Alexandre 13 Club de Natation SAMAK 30.46
1 DOYON, Jacob 15  Club de Natation de Montmagny 30.27
2 CORMIER, Thomas 13 Cnq 30.19
3 RODRIGUE, Jacob 14  Club de Natation des Equinoxes 30.13
4 GAUDREAU, Emile 14 Cac 30.11
5 ZHAO, Benoit-Long 12 Cnq 30.12
6 BEAUCHEMIN, Félix 15 C.Natation. Sept-lles 30.17
7 VEZINA, Elliot 15 Cng 30.26
8 ZICAT, Nolan 15 Riverains 30.35
9 LEMIEUX, Félix-Gabriel 15 C. N. de Chicoutimi 30.48
Série 14 de 20
0 TREMBLAY, Julien 15  Club de natation Jonquiére 31.19
1 CARON, Alexis 12 Club de Natation des Equinoxes 31.02
2 PIGEON, Arthur 13  Riverains 30.96
3 BEAUDET, Alexis 14  Club de Natation Juvaqua Alma 30.86
4 CIBAT-LAVAGNE, Hugo 13  Rouge et Or/Université Laval 30.57
5 DESLAURIERS, Vincent 15 Les Dauphins de Rimouski 30.66
6 MORIN, Alexandre 15 Cac 30.88
7 LACHAPELLE, Zack 14  C.Natation. Sept-lles 31.02
8 PARE, Antoine 14 Cnq 31.19
9 MAJEAU, Edouard 13 Sher 31.19
Série 15 de 20
0 KACEM, Skander 12 Nsh 32.27
1 MAUPPIN, Félix 13 Les Dauphins de Rimouski 32.14
2 JOBIN, Etienne 13 Riverains 31.90
3 OCHMAN-ARSENAULT, Benjamin 12 Club de Natation SAMAK 31.60
4 ST-PIERRE, Noah 13  LMRL Riviére-du-Loup 31.40
5 LAJOIE, Philip 14  Club de Natation Nautilus de Matane 31.46
6 DELAND, Etienne 13  Cng 31.74
7 VAN OYEN, Mathieu 12 Cnq 32.13
8 LEGARE, Maxime 12 Club de Natation de Montmagny 32.23
9 OUELLET, Simon 11 Club de Natation des Equinoxes 32.27
Série 16 de 20
0 CORMIER, Thomas 12 Nsh 3341
1 LECLERC, Simon 13  Rouge et Or/Université Laval 33.00
2 HARVEY, Elliot 16 Cac 32.53
3 CASTONGUAY, Olivier 14  Nsh 3243
4 VACHON, Raphaél 13 C.Natation. Sept-lles 32.39
5 ARSENAULT, Taylor 13  C.Natation. Sept-lles 3242
6 BEN HAMOUDA, Ramy 15 Nsh 32.44
7 AMMARI, Yanis 13  Nsh 32.57
8 BEN HAMOUDA, Sami 13  Nsh 33.07
9 BEAUDET, Gabiriel 13 Cng 33.66
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Série 17 de 20
0 DROUIN, Anthony 13  Club de Natation SAMAK 34.63
1 BREAULT, Félix 13  Club de Natation SAMAK 34.58
2 VELIKOV, Viktor 17 Cac 34.48
3 LECLERC, Louis 11  Rouge et Or/Université Laval 34.08
4 ELGANDLI, Yassin 16  Aquanautes 33.88
5 CASTONGUAY, Edouard 14  Riverains 34.00
6 CARNAHAN, Liam 11  Riverains 34.22
7 GIRARD, Feélix 13 Cpc 34.56
8 WILDI, Elliot 11  Rouge et Or/Université Laval 34.61
Série 18 de 20
0 ANGLEHART, Simon 11 Rouge et Or/Université Laval 36.17
1 GRAHAM LANDRY, Mathis 16  Aquanautes 35.72
2 MARTINEZ FELISARDO, Gustavo 15  Club de Natation Juvaqua Alma 35.50
3 LEVESQUE, Edouard 13  LMRL Riviere-du-Loup 35.02
4 GINGRAS, Ludovic 15 Riverains 34.76
5 D'ANJOU, Léonard 12 Cnq 34.91
6 AUDET, Gaspard 14  Riverains 35.44
7 GRENIER, Léo 14  Unik 35.52
8 LEMAY, Florent 13 Club de Natation Juvaqua Alma 35.88
9 SAWAYA-GUERARD, Théo 12 Rouge et Or/Université Laval 36.20
Série 19 de 20
1 IVAKHOV, Daniel 13 Cac 38.19
2 MORISSETTE, Jacob 11  Rouge et Or/Université Laval 37.19
3 PARENT, Jacob 13 Club de Natation Nautilus de Matane 36.65
4 BAHI, Souleim 14 Nsh 36.37
5 ST-LAURENT, Elliot 14 Cac 36.55
6 PEPIN, Xavier 12 Les Dauphins de Rimouski 36.75
7 DAVIDSON, Caleb 13  Sher 37.94
8 DEMERS, Albert 13 Chibougamau 39.09
Série 20 de 20
3 STEVENS, Maverick 16  Rouge et Or/Université Laval NT
4 THIBODEAU, Adam 13 Cac 41.06
5 BOUTIN-COTE_S4SB3SM4, Etienne 20 Cnq 55.24
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